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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

17:15

17:45

17:45

18:15

18:15

18:45

18:45

19:15

19:156

19:45

19:45

20:15

PRACTICAL, 17:15-20:15

Module: IFA108G
Room: 30-137 - PTA (BIMS Lab)
Staff: THOMAS H J

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-20:45

Module: CEP108G
Room: ONLINE - PTA
Staff: EBEWO PE

CLASS, 17:15-20:15

Module: RAI108G
Room: 31-G05 - PTA (112 seats)
Staff: HARMSE CPJ

CLASS, 17:15-19:15

Module: BAD108G
Room: 31-G05 - PTA (112 seats)
Staff: RALEPELI PE

20:45

21:15
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